MACNKN\J 75-80mm
EmEMACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

00 [ dF 4 '[1“'

8BS NU1016

EARImm
d:

B:
EAEER KN
#7& C:

g7 Co:

255 TR Pu:

ERERSEr/min
SELE:

PR BRAEE :
[RETRERIER:
BS
FRERIER:
HERIFZET):
R<gmm

d:

di ~:

D1 ~:

FE:

r,2 &/

r3,q &/

s1:

HEREBRIMmM

da &/
da &K:
dp.Da 5/)\:
Da &X:
fa BRK:
rb BRK:
HERH
kr:
BB

e

80
125
22

66

81.5

10.4

6300

6300

NU1016

80

109
91.5

1.1

33

86

90

119

0.1


http://www.macn-cn.com/

I

RE:
R~B1:
- RJB2:

|

JB
a4

12 Hi
T

i



